7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

Community Preservation Committee
Wednesday, November 7, 2018

Warren Recreation Building, Room 008

Citizens Speak
Discussion - Map Digitization Project — Wellesley Free Library
Discussion — NRC Short Form Applications

Duck Pond Bridge

Morses Pond Erosion Remediation

Church Park Rehabilitation

Old Business/New Business

Approval of Minutes — October 2018

Adjourn



