Community Preservation Committee

Wednesday, November 7, 2018

Warren Recreation Building, Room 008

7:30 p.m.	Citizens Speak
7:35 p.m.	Discussion - Map Digitization Project – Wellesley Free Library
7:55 p.m.	Discussion – NRC Short Form Applications Duck Pond Bridge Morses Pond Erosion Remediation Church Park Rehabilitation
8:25 p.m.	Old Business/New Business
8:40 p.m.	Approval of Minutes – October 2018
8:45 p.m.	Adjourn